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Wednesday NB League 6-29-2022 Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Gross Stroke Play - Stroke Play

-

Kevin Stray $56.00

-- Mike Joaquin +1 73

- Carl Lane +2 74

2 Matt Ward +2 74

-- Phil Erickson +2 74

== Mike Massey +3 75

-- Tanner Larsen +3 75

-- Brook Walker +4 76

3 John Vanmiert +4 76

- Lindy Scrimsher +7 79

T4 John Kupka +10 82

T4 Paul Harris +10 82

6 Austin Willis +12 84

- Scott Dessert +15 87

7 Mike Hilgert +16 88

= Jim Unruh +17 89

R = S

Ron Dettmann $0.00

- Michael Roof +8 80

- Greg Poster +9 81

- Mark Zaslow +9 81 $53.00

-- Angelo Jefferson +12 84

2 Don Anderson +15 87

3 Will Rice +17 89

4 Gary Marks +19 91

-- Jordan Beld +21 93

- Steve Fisher +23 95

- Jaime Henifin +24 96

5 Mike Bredeson +24 96

6 David Guida +27 99
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NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

-- Jeong Suh +27 99
- Luke McManus +28 100

Total Purse Allocated: $109.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Net Stroke Play - Stroke Play

e e [ e
Kevin Stray
Mike Joaquin 2 70 $56.00
2 Mike Massey -1 71 $45.00
T3 Brook Walker E 72 $13.00
T3 Carl Lane E 72 $13.00
T3 Lindy Scrimsher E 72 $13.00
T3 Phil Erickson E 72 $13.00
T3 Tanner Larsen E 72 $13.00
- Matt Ward +1 73
8 Scott Dessert +4 76
- John Vanmiert +5 77
-- Paul Harris +6 78
- Austin Willis +7 79
9 Jim Unruh +8 80
-- John Kupka +8 80
- Mike Hilgert +10 82
-
Michael Roof $53.00
2 Mark Zaslow -2 70 $0.00
3 Angelo Jefferson -1 71 $42.00
- Ron Dettmann -1 71 $35.00
4 Greg Poster E 72 $27.00
5 Steve Fisher +3 75
6 Jordan Beld +4 76
-- Don Anderson +6 78
- Gary Marks +8 80
-- Will Rice +8 80
T7 Jaime Henifin +9 81
T7 Jeong Suh +9 81

9 Luke McManus +12 84
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-- David Guida +13 85
-- Mike Bredeson +13 85

Total Purse Allocated: $323.00
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AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE
Skins - Skins
Flight 1
Kevin Stray 2 $58.00 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 15
Phil Erickson 2 $58.00 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 14
John Vanmiert 1 $29.00 Birdie on 12
Mike Hilgert 1 $29.00 Birdie on 13
Tanner Larsen 1 $29.00 Birdie on 16
Mike Joaquin 1 $29.00 Birdie on 3
Flight 2
Michael Roof 2 $56.00 Birdie on 1, Par on 10
Ron Dettmann 2 $56.00 Par on 3, Birdie on 11
Mike Bredeson 1 $28.00 Birdie on 14
Will Rice 1 $28.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $400.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Deuce Pot - Deuce Pot

Phil Erickson $20.00
T2 Mike Bredeson 1 $10.00
T2 Tanner Larsen 1 $50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Beat The Pro - Beat The Pro

Wednesday NB League 6-29-2022 Leaderboard

NB League 2022

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

To Par Total
“m

T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
11
12

T13

T13
15
16

T17

T17
19
20
21

T22

To2

Kevin Stray
Mark Zaslow
Mike Joaquin
Ron Dettmann
Angelo Jefferson
Brook Walker
Carl Lane

Phil Erickson
Tanner Larsen
Lindy Scrimsher
Matt Ward
Nathan Vickers
Jordan Beld
Scott Dessert
Paul Harris
Austin Willis
John Kupka
Gary Marks
Jeong Suh
Mike Hilgert
Luke McManus
David Guida
Mike Bredeson

+10
+12
+13
+13

70
70
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
73
74
76
76
78
79
80
80
81
82
84
85
85

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $110.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Gross 9-Hole League - 9-Hole League

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

To Par Total

Joseph Russell

= Garrett Hall +3
- Lee Gustafson +4
2 Gary Russell +5
- Kate Groen +8
-- Ozzie Mora +10
3 John Mckinnon +11
-- Mark Swanson +15
4 Teresa Swanson +19

39
40
41
44
46
47
51
55

$24.00

Total Purse Allocated: $24.00



NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

NB League 2022

m Wednesday NB League 6-29-2022 Leaderboard

Net 9-Hole League - 9-Hole League

To Par Total
“m

Garrett Hall
T1 Lee Gustafson
T1 Kate Groen
4 Ozzie Mora
-- Joseph Russell
5 Mark Swanson
— Gary Russell

-- John Mckinnon
-- Teresa Swanson

' ' '
- W W

E
+1
+2
+5

33
33
35
35
36
37
38
41

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

Total Purse Allocated: $57.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE
KP #16
N
1 Tanner Larsen 2'11" — $200 Shop Credit towards any in stock shoes, bag, or push cart.

9-Hole League Deuce Pot - @ $160

N N RN

None Garrett Hall $160.00 Deuce #8
Total Purse Allocated: $160.00

Participation Points

e

Brook Walker 100.00
Carl Lane 100.00
Jeong Suh 100.00
John Kupka 100.00
John Vanmiert 100.00
Jordan Beld 100.00
Luke McManus 100.00
Mark Zaslow 100.00
Paul Harris 100.00
Phil Erickson 100.00
Ron Dettmann 100.00
Angelo Jefferson 100.00
Austin Willis 100.00
David Guida 100.00
Greg Poster 100.00
Jim Unruh 100.00
Kevin Stray 100.00
Matt Ward 100.00
Michael Roof 100.00
Mike Bredeson 100.00

Steven Rose 100.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Tanner Larsen
Don Anderson
Gary Marks
Lindy Scrimsher
Mike Hilgert
Mike Massey
Nathan Vickers
Scott Dessert
Jaime Henifin
Mike Joaquin
Steve Fisher
Will Rice
Garrett Hall
John Mckinnon
Lee Gustafson
Kate Groen
Mark Swanson
Ozzie Mora
Gary Russell

Teresa Swanson

Joseph Russell

NB League 2022

Wednesday NB League 6-29-2022 Leaderboard

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Total Points Allocated: 4200.00



